General infFormation

ltem Number :
Light Type :

Fixture material :

Diffusor material :
Fixture Color :
EAN number :
Warranty :

5207601012
Wall Light

HEAVY-DUTY
ALUMINIUM

OPAL PC
Matt Black
6939412013770

5 Years

Technical Specifications

IP Rating :
Electrical Protection :
Mains power supply :

Ambient temperature :

54

Class |

220 -240V
-20° to 50°

Logistic infFormation

Unit box

Width :
Length:
Height :
Net weight :

Gross weight :

1.0 cm
14.0 cm
26.0 cm
0.94 kg
1.04 kg

FULTON

LUTEC

A stylish design that catches the eye. FULTON integrated LED
feels right at home in your garden.But it doesn't stop
there.This outdoor light also provides atmospheric light at
your front door or patio.The distinct design with stylish bars
attracts attention in any outdoor spaceWith an IP value of

54 the wall lamp is highly resistant to water.

Light engine

Fitting :

Lamps included :
Lumen:

Watts :

CRI:

Energy Efficiency :

Light Color :

Dimensions

Width :
Length:
Height :

E27
No

40.0 W

130 mm
243 mm
100 mm



Outer Carton

Width : 24.0 cm
Length : 30.0 cm
Height : 275 cm
Net weight : 3.76 kg
Gross weight : 4.56 kg

Qty / Carton : 4 Pcs.



